RNO
12-T3001
12-T3002
12-T3003
12-T3004
12-T3005
12-T3006
12-T3007
12-T3008
12-T3009
12-T3010
12-T3011
12-T3012
12-T3013
12-T3014
12-T3015
12-T3016
12-T3017
12-T3018
12-T3019
12-T3020
12-T3021
12-T3022
12-T3023
12-T3024
12-T3025
12-T3026
12-T3027
12-T3028
12-T3029
12-T3030
12-T3031
12-T3032
12-T3033
12-T3034
12-T3035
12-T3036
12-T3037
12-T3038
12-T3039
12-T3040
12-T3041
12-T3042
12-T3043
12-T3044
12-T3045
12-T3046
12-T3047
12-T3048
12-T3050
12-T3051
12-T3052

NAME

ABDUL BASIT RAZA SIDDIQUI
ABDUL RASHID
ABDULLAH SIDDIQUI
ADIL MOAZZAM
AHMAD ARSHAD DEHLAVI
AHMAD RAZA
AMBREEN KHANAM
ANAM SURAIYA

ANAN SIDDIQUI
ANKUR SAINI

ARISH PAKER
ASADULLAH KHAN
ASIM JAVED

ATIF ALAM

AYESHA KHAN

BILAL AHMED

BUSHRA HASAN
DARAKHSHAN ANWAR
DEVANSHU SHARMA
FAIZAN UDDIN

FARHA AFREEN
FARHA KHAN
FARHEEN

FATINA KHAN

FAZAL AZMI

GOLDEN

GUFRAN ZAKI

HAMID ISLMAIL

HEENA UMME KULSUM
HIBA AHMED

IFRAH

IMRAN ALI

IMRAN RAZA

IRFAN ELAHI KHAN
ISRAIL ANSARI
KALBAY HAIDER
MAHFOOZ KHAN
MAVIYA ARSHAD

MD ADIL ANSARI

MD ADIL ANWER

MD AJMAL HUSSAIN
MD GULAM SERAJUDDIN
MD HELAL ALAM

MD KHALID TABREZ KHAN
MD MINNATULLAH MAHMOOD
MD SAIF AHMED

MD SAIF ANIS

MD SARFRAZ ALAM
MD TARIQUE ANWAR
MIZAN AHMAD
MOHAMMAD ASHAR

RES
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
FAILED IN
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN

DIV
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

SECOND

FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.

SECOND

REM1

MATHS

ACC.(PR.)

MATHS



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

12-T3053
12-T3054
12-T3055
12-T3056
12-T3057
12-T3059
12-T3060
12-T3061
12-T3062
12-T3063
12-T3064
12-T3065
12-T3066
12-T3067
12-T3068
12-T3069
12-T3070
12-T3071
12-T3072
12-T3073
12-T3074
12-T3075
12-T3076
12-T3077
12-T3078
12-T3079
12-T3080
12-T3081
12-T3082
12-T3083
12-T3084
12-T3086
12-T3087
12-T3088
12-T3089
12-T3090
12-T3091
12-T3092
12-T3093
12-T3094
12-T3095
12-T3096
12-T3097
12-T3098
12-T3099
12-T3100
12-T3101
10-T 2803
11-T 3007
11-T 3035
11-T 3047
11-T 3014

MOHAMMAD MUFTAKHIR
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB
MOHAMMAD YAHYA KHAN
MOHD ABRAR ALAM
MOHD ASHRAF

MOHD RAHMAN

MOHD TAUQEER AHMAD
MOHD ZAREEN

MOHD ZEESHAN

MOIZ KHAN
MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
NASREEN JAHAN
NAWAIZISH HASSAN
NISHA

RAKESH

ROSHNI ZEHRA
SADDAM HUSSAIN
SAEEDUR RAHMAN
SALAHUDDIN

SAMAR FATIMA

SAMEER TUFAIL KHAN
SANGH PRIYA ANKIT
SARMAD KHAN

SHAAN HASHMI
SHAFQUAT ALI
SHAGUFATA BENAZEER
SHAH ALAM

SHAHZAIB KHAN
SHAILJA CHOUDHARY
SHAIQ ALI

SHAMS TABREJ KHAN
SHOAIB RAZA

SOHAIL AZAM

SULEMAN AZMI

SURBHI GARG

SYED WALI AHMAD SHAH
TABISH MAHMOOD
TAUSEEF REZA RABBANI
USAMA TARIQ

WASI AHMAD

YASIR RAZA

ZAFAR AHAMD

ZAHID NAJEEB

ZAIN RAZA

ZAKIYA

ZIAUL HAQ

ZUBAIR AHMED

ABDUL RAZA

AMAR NATH ROY

MD. GHOLAM HASNAIN
MOHD. AKRAM

BURHAN MASOOD TABAN

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
COMPTT.IN
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
FAILED
PASSED
PASSED
FAILED
PASSED & IMP.

SECOND
SECOND
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST WITH DIST.
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST WITH DIST.
SECOND
SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST WITH DIST.

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST

SECOND

MATHS

MATHS

MATHS.

MATHS.

MATHS.

ACC.

MATHS.

(DURATION COMPLETE)



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

11-T 3018
11-T 3019
11-T 3022
11-T 3041
11-T 3049
11-T 3050
11-T 3053
11-T 3068
11-T 3072
11-T 3078
11-T 3087
11-T 3088
11-T 3089
11-T 3090
11-T 3092

FAIZAN SIDDIQUI
FARHAT JAHAN
GHAZALA

MOHAMMAD FARHAN
MOHD. DANISH SIDDIQUI
MOHD. SALMAN QURESHI
MOHD. SHAJEB

REHAN ALI

SACHIN KUMAR
SHAGUFTA

SUNDUS

UMAM KHAN

URUJ ZAIDI

WASEEM AKRAM
ZEENAT MOHSI

IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
NOT IMP.

IMPROVED

FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST WITH DIST.
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND

SECOND
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